
Popov Volodymyr Vasylovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position
Administrative Court of Appeal of Donetsk, Judge of

Donetsk Administrative Court of Appeal 

Date of dismissal Oct. 26, 2017 
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Povova Olena Valeriivna wife —

Popova Maryna Volodymyrivna daughter —

Popov Oleksii Volodymyrovych son —

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2016 Administrative Court of Appeal

of Donetsk, Judge

1 113,49 71,79

2015 Administrative Court of Appeal

of Donetsk, Judge

1 259,55 81,20
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MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USDEUROther

2016 Deposits 51

000,00

9

000,00

2

300,00

12

200,00

— — 

2016 Cash — — — — — — 

2016 Other — — — — — — 

2015 Deposits 51

000,00

9

000,00

2

300,00

12

200,00

— — 

2015 Cash — — — — — — 

2015 Other — — — — — — 

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2016 UAH — 

2015 UAH — 
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2016 —

2015 —

 
REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2016 — — 119.2 sq. m 

(2) 

2015 — — 119.2 sq. m 

(2) 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2016 — 

2015 — 
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CAREER:

Period Position 

Nov. 4, 2004 — till Oct. 26, 2017 Administrative Court of Appeal

of Donetsk, Judge of Donetsk

Administrative Court of Appeal
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BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

Unicredit Bank" llc 21753123 Bank customer

"Sberbank of Russia" ltd 25959784 Bank customer

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 Bank customer

JSC "Oschadbank" 00032129 Bank customer

PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

PJSC "vtb bank" 14359319 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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